
Morgan Middle School  

Community Council Members 

2020-2021 

Chair—Bonnee Weaver 

Vice-Chair—Sherry Birt 

Community Members 

Megan Wilkinson 801-845-5251  jmwilkinson@readytek.net  Sept 20-Aug 22 

Trisha Caldwell  801-931-1296  trishacaldwell@morgansd.org  Sept 19-Aug 21 

Bonnee Weaver  801-644-8036  bon_bon126@yahoo.com  Sept 19-Aug 21 

Adriana Giles  801-644-2045  agiles@morgansd.org   Sept 19-Aug 21 

Sherry Birt  801-710-5306  Onhwy66@gmail.com   Sept 20-Aug 21 

 

Faculty Members 

Renn Hoopes  801-931-5352  rhoopes@morgansd.org  

Michelle Morrell 801-710-3840  mmorrell@morgansd.org 

Kandi Christiansen 801-821-7973  kachristiansen@morgansd.org  

Teri Richins  801-388-6202  trichins@morgansd.org   Sept 19-Aug 21 

Adam Birt  801-710-6034  abirt@morgansd.org   Sept 20-Aug 22 
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